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Notfallnummern

Wen

Telefonnummer

Europaische Notfallnummer
Polizei

Feuerwehr

Sanitat

Polizeiposten Schénenwerd
Notfallarzt Kanton Solothurn

Vergiftungsnotfalle

112
117
118
144
062 311 93 80
0848 112 112
145

HOTLINE

Links

 Bundesamt fir Bevolkerungsschutz

o Amt fir Militdr und Bevolkerungsschutz

« Kantonspolizei Solothurn

https://www.stuesslingen.ch/var/tmp/7DA7D117-46A7-49E0-9D7AC3BA704FC82F/input.html
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https://www.babs.admin.ch/de/home.html
https://so.ch/verwaltung/volkswirtschaftsdepartement/amt-fuer-militaer-und-bevoelkerungsschutz/
https://so.ch/verwaltung/departement-des-innern/polizei/#:~:text=Im%20Notfall%20112%20%2F%20117,-Oder%20wenden%20Sie

